L. Je—

147 Wellingborough Road, Northampton, NN1 4DX.

Tel: 01604 621321
www.spreadeaglenorthampton.co.uk

Main Meals

1/4 Pounder Burger and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

1/4 Pounder Burger with Cheese and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Soya, Sulphites

8oz Burger and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

80z Burger with Cheese and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

Jumbo Sausage and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Allergen info: Gluten, Sulphites

Fish and chips

Allergen info: Fish, Sulphites

Chicken tikka with rice and naan bread
Allergen info: Gluten

Sausages (3), mash and gravy
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites

Vegetable chilli with rice and tortilla chips (v)
Allergen info: Gluten, Sulphites

Ploughmans Platter for 2

£4.95
£5.45
£6.20
£6.95
£4.25
£3.95
£7.50
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£8.95

(Brie, cheddar, ham, beef, mini pickled onions, pickle & bread)

Allergen info: Gluten, Milk

Fresh tea, coffee, crisps and nuts available please ask a member of staff.

Food service times: - 12:00 - 19:00

Doorstep Sandwiches

All served on fresh white bread with tortilla chips

Cheddar cheese and Branston pickle
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk

Ham with whole grain mustard mayonnaise
Allergen info: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Eggs
Prawn Marie Rose
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Crustaceans, Soya, Mustard, Eggs
Tuna mayonnaise
Allergen info: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Fish
Jacket Potatoes
Served with your choice of filling

Coleslaw
Allergen info: Milk, Eggs, Mustard

Cheddar cheese and ham
Allergen info: Milk

Cheddar cheese and beans (V)
Allergen info: Milk

Prawn Marie Rose
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Crustaceans, Soya, Mustard, Eggs

Tuna mayonnaise
Allergen info: Fish, Eggs

Side Orders/Extras

Beans (v)

Coleslaw
Allergen info: Milk, Eggs, Mustard

Chips
Allergen info: Sulphites

Cheesy chips
Allergen info: Sulphites, Milk

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£4.65

£1.00
£1.00

£2.25
£2.95

Fresh tea, coffee, crisps and nuts available please ask a member of staff.

Food service times: - 12:00 - 19:00



