

## 147 Wellingborough Road, Northampton, NN1 4DX. Tel: 01604 621321 www.spreadeaglenorthampton.co.uk

## **Main Meals**

1/4 Pounder Burger and Chips	£4.95	
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites		
1/4 Pounder Burger with Cheese and Chips	£5.45	
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Soya, Sulphites		
8oz Burger and Chips	£6.20	
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites		
8oz Burger with Cheese and Chips	£6.95	
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites		
Jumbo Sausage and Chips	£4.25	
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites		
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	£3.95	
Allergen info: Gluten, Sulphites		
Fish and chips	£7.50	
Allergen info: Fish, Sulphites		
Chicken tikka with rice and naan bread	£6.95	
Allergen info: Gluten		
Sausages (3), mash and gravy	£5.95	
Allergen info: Gluten, Soya, Sulphites		
Vegetable chilli with rice and tortilla chips (v)	£5.95	
Allergen info: Gluten, Sulphites		
Ploughmans Platter for 2	£8.95	
(Brie, cheddar, ham, beef, mini pickled onions, pickle & bread)		
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk	,	

Fresh tea, coffee, crisps and nuts available please ask a member of staff. Food service times: - 12:00 - 19:00

## **Doorstep Sandwiches**

All served on fresh white bread with tortilla chips

Cheddar cheese and Branston pickle	£3.95
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk	
Ham with whole grain mustard mayonnaise	£4.25
Allergen info: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Eggs	
Prawn Marie Rose	£4.25
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Crustaceans, Soya, Mustard, Eggs	
Tuna mayonnaise	£3.95
Allergen info: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Fish	
<u>Jacket Potatoes</u>	
Served with your choice of filling	
Coleslaw	£3.95
Allergen info: Milk, Eggs, Mustard	
Cheddar cheese and ham	£4.25
Allergen info: Milk	
Cheddar cheese and beans (v)	£4.25
Allergen info: Milk	
Prawn Marie Rose	£4.95
Allergen info: Gluten, Milk, Crustaceans, Soya, Mustard, Eggs	
Tuna mayonnaise	£4.65
Allergen info: Fish, Eggs	
Side Orders/Extras	
Beans (v)	£1.00
Coleslaw	£1.00
Allergen info: Milk, Eggs, Mustard	
Chips	£2.25
Allergen info: Sulphites	
Cheesy chips	£2.95
Allergen info: Sulphites, Milk	

Fresh tea, coffee, crisps and nuts available please ask a member of staff. Food service times: - 12:00 - 19:00